CONTRACTING OFFICER 1709

MFDCL 14, November 1955

ARM2.950124.023

Mr, W, F, Tompkins
Comptroller

Medical College of Virginia
Richmond, Virginia

RE1 Contract Ko. DA=4{9-007-MD-506
Modification No, 3

Dear Mr. Tompkinss:

Inclosed herewith are three copies of modification N,. 3 to the subject °
contract, The purpose of this modification is to increase the maximum au-
thorized expenditure in the amount of $7,593, to extend the term to 30
November 1956, to substitute new Articles 12, Government Proverty, 15, Notice
and Assistance Regarding Patent Infringement, 16, Patebht Rights, 17,
Authorization and Consent, 18, Conyright, and, 19, Disputes, and to incorporate
a new Article, 36, Reproduction and Use of Technical Data, into the gontract,

It is requested that all cories of the modification be exwcuted by the
appropriate officers and returned to this office at the earliest possible date,
If questions arise which might preclude your timely execution of ths contract
in its present form, please feel free to call on the Project Officer as to any
technical questions, and the Contracting Officer as to any administrative

questions. .

After the modification has been executed in $his office, two copies will
be forwarded for your records. )

Sincerely yours,

/ EXANDER NAIMON
Assistant to the Cheif

Incl: Legal Office . F. LAWRENCE
3 cpys Lt., Colonel, MSC
Mod. #3 APPROVED i j /(é Contracting Officer

RFS & DEV DIV, OTSG

Washington National Record Center



